Position

Acting General Manager
Maint Supervisor
Maint Mechanic 4
Maint Mechanic 4
Maint Mechanic 4
Maint Mechanic 4
Mechanic

Maint Mechanic 4
Maint Mechanic 3
Maint Mechanic 4
Maint Mechanic 4

Other Positions Held Special District

Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District
Chowchilla Water District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$128,400
$72,206
$68,754
$66,398
$52,676
$50,005
$49,468
$45,607
$42,026
$31,511
$29,949

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,556
$35,445
$34,853
$34,628
$33,145
$31,578
$32,884
$25,427
$29,212
$30,043
$12,360



