Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Acting General Manager		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$128,400	\$42,556
Maint Supervisor		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$72,206	\$35,445
Maint Mechanic 4		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$68,754	\$34,853
Maint Mechanic 4		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$66,398	\$34,628
Maint Mechanic 4		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$52,676	\$33,145
Maint Mechanic 4		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$50,005	\$31,578
Mechanic		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$49,468	\$32,884
Maint Mechanic 4		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$45,607	\$25,427
Maint Mechanic 3		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$42,026	\$29,212
Maint Mechanic 4		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$31,511	\$30,043
Maint Mechanic 4		Chowchilla Water District	Maintenance	\$29,949	\$12,360